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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

ECRU
167
301
310
317

355
370
371
407

420
433
435
451
452

453
535
610
611

612
613
632
640
642

644
645
646
647

648
680
738
801
822

823
838
839
840

841
842
844
869
898

902
918

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

341
719
180
915
101

115
553
632
409

1022
110

1104
228
378

198
278
826

1555

219
207
964
559
536

395
405
351
397

380
502
120
500
240

137
4720
4931
1933

631
608
620
160
244

432
100

Skeins

0.2
0.3
0.1
0.4
0.1

0.1
0.3
0.3
0.2

0.5
0.1
0.5
0.1
0.2

0.1
0.2
0.4
0.7

0.1
0.1
0.5
0.3
0.3

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2

0.2
0.3
0.1
0.3
0.2

0.1
2.0
2.1
0.9

0.3
0.3
0.3
0.1
0.2

0.2
0.1
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

921
934
935
938
950

3011
3021
3022
3023

3033
3045
3051
3371
3721

3771
3772
3776
3782

3787
3790
3799
3802
3830

3858
3859
3860
3861

3862
3863
3864
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

210
9648
1118
1863
126

601
5414
254
518

376
720
334

12270
118

158
427
195
668

1578
2690
811
343
220

452
239
382
254

1384
1894
764
156

Skeins

0.1
4.1
0.5
0.8
0.1

0.3
2.3
0.2
0.3

0.2
0.4
0.2
5.2
0.1

0.1
0.2
0.1
0.3

0.7
1.2
0.4
0.2
0.1

0.2
0.1
0.2
0.2

0.6
0.8
0.4
0.1


